
 

 

 

 

 

PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - WINTER 2023 
 

Master of Computer Application (M.C.A.) - Semester -III 

Course 
Code 

Course Title Date Time 
Enrollment 

No. of 
Candidates 

No. of 
Candidates 

20MCACC304 
Core 12: Mobile 
Application Development 
using Android 

23-11-2023 
10 AM to 
01 PM 

220823001 to 
220823060 

54 

20MCACC305 
Core 13: Design and 
Analysis of Algorithm 

24-11-2023 
10 AM to 
01 PM 

220823001 to 
220823060 

54 

20MCADC306 
DSE-Core Practical 1: 
Advance Java 
Programming 

25-11-2023 
10 AM to 
01 PM 

220823001 to 
220823060 

04 

20MCADC307 
DSE-Core Practical 1: 
Programming using ASP 
.Net 

43 

20MCADC309 
DSE-Core Practical 1: 
Data Analytics & 
Visualization 

07 

20MCADC317 
DSE-Core Practical 2: 
Machine Learning with 
Python 

28-11-2023 
10 AM to 
01 PM 

220823001 to 
220823060 

09 

20MCADC319 
DSE-Core Practical 2: 
Programming with 
ReactJS 

03 

20MCADC321 
DSE-Core Practical 2: 
Cloud Computing using 
AWS 

41 

20MCADC322 
DSE-Core Practical 2: 
Web Scripting with 
NodeJS 

01 

 

                     - sd - 
Controller of Examinations 

 
 
 


